90225.0301 Title.

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2275

Page 1, line 2, remove "prohibiting" and remove "from"

Page 1, line 3, replace "; and to" with a period

Page 1, remove line 4

Page 1, line 8, replace "prohibited from appearing" with "may appear" and remove "or"

Page 1, line 9, remove "advertisement using public funds" and remove "not"

Page 1, line 16, replace "**prohibited from placing**" with "**may place**" and remove "**in large <u>type</u>**"

Page 1, line 17, remove "size - Penalty" and remove "not"

Page 1, line 18, after "funds" insert an underscored period

Page 1, remove lines 19 through 21

Renumber accordingly